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Women / 2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Luke184
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.750 9.450 9.5009.700 38.400
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Carey188
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.650 9.550 9.0009.525 37.725
3 1 2 12T 2 

2 

Abigail Langan185
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.200 9.275 9.0509.275 36.800
14T 3 4T 10T 3 

3 

Scarlett VanAswegen382
Texas Best

9.225 9.150 9.1009.300 36.775
12T 7T 3 9 4 

4 

Karly Kernes225
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.200 9.150 9.1509.250 36.750
14T 7T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Kamryn Rudick379
Texas Best

9.175 9.000 9.1509.275 36.600
17 11T 4T 4T 6T

6T

Harper Kral378
Texas Best

9.100 9.250 9.0009.250 36.600
19 4T 6T 12T 6T

6T

Allison Dailey224
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.250 8.900 9.4009.000 36.550
11 15T 11T 2 8 

8 

Avalyn Bosse179
Eagles Wings Anna

9.775 8.900 9.1508.650 36.475
1 15T 24T 4T 9 

9 

Camille Dymek186
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.950 9.050 9.0009.125 36.125
27T 10 10 12T 10 

10 

Addyson Richard375
Texas Best

9.325 8.450 9.1509.175 36.100
7T 30 8T 4T 11T

11T

Harper Marquez187
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.300 9.250 8.8008.750 36.100
9T 4T 21T 17T 11T

11T

Lauren Sumner190
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.450 8.900 9.2258.300 35.875
5 15T 39T 3 13 

13 

Layla Atchley226
ETX Twisters-Mineola

8.800 9.000 8.9508.900 35.650
35T 11T 14T 15T 14 

14 

Ella Morrow377
Texas Best

9.475 8.800 8.9508.400 35.625
4 21 36T 15T 15T

15T

Alyvia Irvin455
United Elite

9.000 8.400 9.0509.175 35.625
23T 31 8T 10T 15T

15T

Kinlee Biscarro380
Texas Best

9.150 8.300 9.1509.000 35.600
18 32 11T 4T 17 

17 

Landry McDonald189
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.875 9.000 8.8008.850 35.525
31T 11T 18 17T 18 

18 

Kristie White180
Eagles Wings Anna

9.350 8.900 8.7008.400 35.350
6 15T 36T 24T 19 

19 

Danielle Smiley299
Nova

9.200 8.550 8.7508.750 35.250
14T 25T 21T 21T 20 

20 

Wimberley Fisher383
Texas Best

9.000 8.500 8.7508.950 35.200
23T 27T 13 21T 21 

21 

Mila Dyer301
Nova

9.300 8.950 8.5008.350 35.100
9T 14 38 29* 22T

22T

Teagan Byers253
Forever

9.050 8.900 8.5008.650 35.100
20T 15T 24T 29* 22T

22T

Claire Hill298
Nova

8.700 9.100 8.4508.500 34.750
39T 9 31T 31T 24 

24 

Sariah Davis276
Irving Dynamic

9.225 8.250 8.2508.800 34.525
12T 33 19 37 25 

25 
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Isabella Harris216
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.750 8.500 8.6008.650 34.500
37 27T 24T 27T 26 

26 

Emily Hardin441
The Rock

8.950 8.900 8.0008.500 34.350
27T 15T 31T 40 27 

27 

Gemma Ditmore215
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.725 8.200 8.7008.650 34.275
38 34T 24T 24T 28 

28 

Aleena Mckin454
United Elite

9.025 7.600 8.7508.650 34.025
22 41 24T 21T 29 

29 

River Reeves302
Nova

8.850 8.200 8.1008.700 33.850
33 34T 23 38T 30 

30 

Payslee Goodson217
ETX Twisters-Canton

9.325 8.750 8.3007.450 33.825
7T 22 47 34T 31 

31 

Ambry Jones213
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.875 7.350 8.6508.900 33.775
31T 44T 14T 26 32 

32 

Anna Koreeda376
Texas Best

8.600 7.350 8.8008.900 33.650
42 44T 14T 17* 33T

33T

Jordynn Houston249
Forever

8.300 8.550 8.8008.000 33.650
44T 25T 43T 17* 33T

33T

Caitlyn Sams257
GU Shooting Stars

9.000 8.200 7.8008.625 33.625
23T 34T 29 42T 35 

35 

Elizabeth Bates214
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.650 8.050 8.4008.300 33.400
41 37T 39T 33 36 

36 

Regan Eskenazi381
Texas Best

6.600 9.250 8.6008.900 33.350
50 4T 14T 27T 37 

37 

Tayvia Wallace303
Nova

8.300 8.600 8.3008.000 33.200
44T 23T 43T 34T 38 

38 

Kyri Samuel300
Nova

9.050 8.500 8.3007.150 33.000
20T 27T 48 34T 39T

39T

Kaelyn Bazille275
Irving Dynamic

8.900 7.450 8.1008.550 33.000
29T 43 30 38T 39T

39T

Amber Hall256
GU Shooting Stars

8.700 7.850 7.9008.475 32.925
39T 40 34 41 41 

41 

Julie Mendoza250
Forever

8.800 8.000 8.4507.625 32.875
35T 39 45 31T 42 

42 

Madison Ramos252
Forever

8.000 8.050 7.6508.775 32.475
47 37T 20 45 43 

43 

Audrey Brown439
The Rock

8.900 7.250 7.8008.450 32.400
29T 46 35 42T 44 

44 

Abby Guerrero374
Texas Best

9.000 7.500 7.2508.100 31.850
23T 42 41T 47 45 

45 

Chloe Miller440
The Rock

8.400 8.600 6.8507.600 31.450
43 23T 46 48 46 

46 

Kadince Hettick442
The Rock

8.825 7.000 7.4008.100 31.325
34 47T 41T 46 47 

47 

Izabella Villanueva274
Irving Dynamic

8.100 6.550 7.7008.500 30.850
46 49 31T 44 48 

48 

Aviela Lowe248
Forever

7.200 7.000 6.4505.400 26.050
49 47T 50 49 49 

49 

Lianelys Almazan251
Forever

7.400 6.300 5.2506.375 25.325
48 50 49 50 50 

50 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics


